2022-08 MEINL CYMBALS PRICE LIST
EURO
Albania (AL), Austria (AT), Bosnia & Herzegovina (BA), Bulgaria (BG), Czech Republic (CZ), Germany (DE),
Croatia (HR), Liechtenstein (LI), Moldova (MD), Montenegro (ME), North Macedonia (MK), Romania (RO),
Serbia (RS), Slovenia (SI), Slovakia (SK), Kosovo (XK)
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
SPLASHES

B18FRC Meinl 18" Byzance Foundry Reserve Crash 449,00
B19FRC Meinl 19" Byzance Foundry Reserve Crash 499,00
B20FRC Meinl 20" Byzance Foundry Reserve Crash 569,00
RIDES
B20FRLR Meinl 20" Byzance Foundry Reserve Light Ride 569,00
B20FRR Meinl 20" Byzance Foundry Reserve Ride 569,00
B22FRLR Meinl 22" Byzance Foundry Reserve Light Ride 669,00
B22FRR Meinl 22" Byzance Foundry Reserve Ride 669,00
B24FRLR Meinl 24" Byzance Foundry Reserve Light Ride 769,00
B24FRR Meinl 24" Byzance Foundry Reserve Ride 769,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
SPLASH
PA10S Meinl 10" Pure Alloy Splash 124,00
HIHATS
PA14MH Meinl 14" Pure Alloy Medium Hihat 339,00
PA15MH Meinl 15" Pure Alloy Medium Hihat 379,00
TRASH CHINA
PA12TRCH Meinl 12" Pure Alloy Trash China 145,00
CHINA
PA18CH Meinl 18" Pure Alloy China 269,00
CRASHES
PA16MC Meinl 16" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 229,00
PA17MC Meinl 17" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 249,00
PA18MC Meinl 18" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 269,00
PA19MC Meinl 19" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 289,00
PA20MC Meinl 20" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 319,00
PA22MC Meinl 22" Pure Alloy Medium Crash 369,00
RIDES
PA20MR Meinl 20" Pure Alloy Medium Ride 319,00
PA22MR Meinl 22" Pure Alloy Medium Ride 369,00
PA24MR Meinl 24" Pure Alloy Medium Ride 399,00
CYMBAL SET
PA141620 Meinl 14" 16" 20" Pure Alloy Cymbal Set 799,00
SPLASH
PAC10S Meinl 10" Pure Alloy Custom Splash 134,00
HIHATS
PAC14MTH Meinl 14" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Hihat 369,00
PAC15MTH Meinl 15" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Hihat 409,00
TRASH CRASH
PAC18TRC Meinl 18" Pure Alloy Custom Trash Crash 289,00
CRASHES
PAC16MTC Meinl 16" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Crash 249,00
PAC17MTC Meinl 17" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Crash 269,00
PAC18MTC Meinl 18" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Crash 289,00
PAC19MTC Meinl 19" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Crash 329,00
PAC20MTC Meinl 20" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Crash 349,00
PAC16MC Meinl 16" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Crash 249,00
PAC18MC Meinl 18" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Crash 289,00
PAC18MHC Meinl 18" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Heavy Crash 289,00
RIDES
PAC20MTR Meinl 20" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Ride 349,00
PAC22MTR Meinl 22" Pure Alloy Custom Medium Thin Ride 409,00
CYMBAL SET
PAC141820 Meinl 14" 18" 20" Pure Alloy Custom Cymbal Set 899,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
DUAL SPLASH
CC10DUS Meinl 10" Classics Custom Dual Splash 89,00
DUAL TRASH SPLASH
CC12DUTRS Meinl 12" Classics Custom Dual Trash Splash 109,00
DUAL HIHATS
CC14DUH Meinl 14" Classics Custom Dual Hihat 269,00
CC15DUH Meinl 15" Classics Custom Dual Hihat 299,00
DUAL CRASHES
CC16DUC Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dual Crash 179,00
CC18DUC Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dual Crash 219,00
CC19DUC Meinl 19" Classics Custom Dual Crash 239,00
CC20DUC Meinl 20" Classics Custom Dual Crash 269,00
DUAL RIDES
CC20DUR Meinl 20" Classics Custom Dual Ride 269,00
CC22DUR Meinl 22" Classics Custom Dual Ride 319,00
DUAL CHINA
CC18DUCH Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dual China 219,00
DUAL TRASH CRASHS
CC16DUTRC Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dual Trash Crash 189,00
CC18DUTRC Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dual Trash Crash 229,00
DUAL TRASH CHINA
CC16DUTRCH Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dual Trash China 189,00
DUAL CYMBAL SET
CCDU141620 Meinl Classics Custom Dual Complete Cymbal Set 699,00
CCDU4680 Meinl Classics Custom Dual Expanded Cymbal Set 899,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
DARK SPLASHES
CC8DAS Meinl 8" Classics Custom Dark Splash 68,00
CC10DAS Meinl 10" Classics Custom Dark Splash 78,00
CC12DAS Meinl 12" Classics Custom Dark Splash 89,00
TRASH SPLASHES
CC10DATRS Meinl 10" Classics Custom Dark Trash Splash 89,00
CC12DATRS Meinl 12" Classics Custom Dark Trash Splash 99,00
DARK HIHATS
CC14DAH Meinl 14" Classics Custom Dark Hihat 239,00
CC15DAH Meinl 15" Classics Custom Dark Hihat 269,00
DARK HEAVY HIHAT
CC14HDAH Meinl 14" Classics Custom Dark Heavy Hihat 239,00
DARK CHINA
CC18DACH Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark China 189,00
DARK HEAVY CHINA
CC18HDACH Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Heavy China 189,00
TRASH CHINAS
CC16DATRCH Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dark Trash China 169,00
CC18DATRCH Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Trash China 199,00
DARK CRASHES
CC16DAC Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dark Crash 159,00
CC17DAC Meinl 17" Classics Custom Dark Crash 174,00
CC18DAC Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Crash 189,00
CC19DAC Meinl 19" Classics Custom Dark Crash 209,00
CC20DAC Meinl 20" Classics Custom Dark Crash 239,00
CC21DAC Meinl 21" Classics Custom Dark Crash 269,00
DARK HEAVY CRASHES
CC16HDAC Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dark Heavy Crash 159,00
CC18HDAC Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Heavy Crash 189,00
TRASH CRASHES
CC14DATRC Meinl 14" Classics Custom Dark Trash Crash 124,00
CC16DATRC Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dark Trash Crash 169,00
CC18DATRC Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Trash Crash 199,00
TRASH STACKS
CC-12DASTK Meinl 12" Classics Custom Dark Trash Stack 174,00
CC-16DASTK Meinl 16" Classics Custom Dark Trash Stack 295,00
CC-18DASTK Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Trash Stack 369,00
DARK CRASH-RIDE
CC22DACR Meinl 22" Classics Custom Dark Crash-Ride 299,00
DARK RIDES
CC20DAR Meinl 20" Classics Custom Dark Ride 239,00
CC22DAR Meinl 22" Classics Custom Dark Ride 299,00
DARK HEAVY BILL RIDE
CC18HBBDAR Meinl 18" Classics Custom Dark Heavy Big Bell Ride 209,00
DARK HEAVY RIDE
CC20HDAR Meinl 20" Classics Custom Dark Heavy Ride 239,00
DARK CYMBAL SET
CCD141620 Meinl Classics Custom Dark Cymbal Set 599,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
BELL
CC8B-B Meinl 8" Classics Custom Brilliant Bell 89,00
SPLASHES
CC8S-B Meinl 8" Classics Custom Brilliant Splash 68,00
CC10S-B Meinl 10" Classics Custom Brilliant Splash 78,00
CC12S-B Meinl 12" Classics Custom Brilliant Splash 89,00
TRASH SPLASH
CC12TRS-B Meinl 12" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash Splash 99,00
HIHATS
CC14MH-B Meinl 14" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Hihat 239,00
CC15MH-B Meinl 15" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Hihat 269,00
CC14PH-B Meinl 14" Classics Custom Brilliant Powerful Hihat 239,00
CHINAS
CC16CH-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant China 159,00
CC18CH-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Brilliant China 189,00
TRASH CHINAS
CC16TRCH-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash China 169,00
CC18TRCH-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash China 199,00
CRASHES
CC14MC-B Meinl 14" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Crash 119,00
CC15MC-B Meinl 15" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Crash 134,00
CC16MC-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Crash 159,00
CC17MC-B Meinl 17" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Crash 174,00
CC18MC-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Crash 189,00
CC16PC-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant Powerful Crash 159,00
CC18PC-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Brilliant Powerful Crash 189,00
TRASH CRASHES
CC16TRC-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash Crash 169,00
CC18TRC-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash Crash 199,00
TRASH STACKS
CC-12STK Meinl 12" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash Stack 174,00
CC-16STK Meinl 16" Classics Custom Brilliant Trash Stack 295,00
RIDES
CC20MR-B Meinl 20" Classics Custom Brilliant Medium Ride 239,00
CC20PR-B Meinl 20" Classics Custom Brilliant Powerful Ride 239,00
CC22PR-B Meinl 22" Classics Custom Brilliant Powerful Ride 299,00
GHOST RIDE
CC21GR Meinl 21" Classcis Custom Brilliant Ghost Ride 319,00
CYMBAL SET
CC141620 Meinl Classics Custom Brilliant Complete Cymbal Set 599,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
SPLASH
CC10EMS-B Meinl 10" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Splash 78,00
CHINAS
CC16EMCH-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Extreme Metal China 159,00
CC18EMCH-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Extreme Metal China 189,00
HIHAT
CC14EMH-B Meinl 14" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Hihat 239,00
CRASHES
CC16EMC-B Meinl 16" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Crash 159,00
CC17EMC-B Meinl 17" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Crash 174,00
CC18EMC-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Crash 189,00
CC19EMC-B Meinl 19" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Crash 209,00
RIDE
CC18EMBBR-B Meinl 18" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Big Bell Ride 209,00
CC20EMR-B Meinl 20" Classics Custom Extreme Metal Ride 239,00
EXTREME METAL CYMBAL SET
CC-EM480 Meinl Classics Custom Extreme Metal Cymbal Set 629,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
BELLS
HCSB8BL Meinl 8" HCS Bronze Low Bell 65,00
HCSB8B Meinl 8" HCS Bronze Bell 65,00
HCSB8BH Meinl 8" HCS Bronze High Bell 65,00
SPLASHES
HCSB8S Meinl 8" HCS Bronze Splash 49,00
HCSB10S Meinl 10" HCS Bronze Splash 55,00
TRASH SPLASH
HCSB12TRS Meinl 12" HCS Bronze Trash Splash 65,00
HIHATS
HCSB10H Meinl 10" HCS Bronze Hihat 109,00
HCSB13H Meinl 13" HCS Bronze Hihat 125,00
HCSB14H Meinl 14" HCS Bronze Hihat 139,00
HCSB15H Meinl 15" HCS Bronze Hihat 156,00
HIHAT SOUNDWAVE
HCSB14SWH Meinl 14" HCS Bronze Soundwave Hihat 144,00
CHINA
HCSB18CH Meinl 18" HCS Bronze China 115,00
TRASH CHINAS
HCSB16TRCH Meinl 16" HCS Bronze Trash China 99,00
HCSB18TRCH Meinl 18" HCS Bronze Trash China 119,00
CRASHES
HCSB14C Meinl 14" HCS Bronze Crash 72,00
HCSB16C Meinl 16" HCS Bronze Crash 94,00
HCSB17C Meinl 17" HCS Bronze Crash 104,00
HCSB18C Meinl 18" HCS Bronze Crash 115,00
TRASH CRASHES
HCSB14TRC Meinl 14" HCS Bronze Trash Crash 76,00
HCSB16TRC Meinl 16" HCS Bronze Trash Crash 99,00
HCSB18TRC Meinl 18" HCS Bronze Trash Crash 119,00
CRASH-RIDES
HCSB18CR Meinl 18" HCS Bronze Crash-Ride 119,00
HCSB20CR Meinl 20" HCS Bronze Crash-Ride 144,00
RIDES
HCSB20R Meinl 20" HCS Bronze Ride 144,00
HCSB22R Meinl 22" HCS Bronze Ride 164,00
RIDE MEDIUM HEAVY
HCSB20MHR Meinl 20" HCS Bronze Medium Heavy Ride 144,00
RIDE HEAVY
HCSB20HR Meinl 20" HCS Bronze Heavy Ride 144,00
CYMBAL SETS
HCSB1418 Meinl HCS Bronze Basic Cymbal Set 219,00
HCSB141620 Meinl HCS Bronze Complete Cymbal Set 335,00
HCSB14161820 Meinl HCS Bronze Expanded Cymbal Set 439,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
BELL
HCS8B Meinl 8" HCS Bell 30,90
SPLASHES
HCS8S Meinl 8" HCS Splash 25,90
HCS10S Meinl 10" HCS Splash 27,50
HCS12S Meinl 12" HCS Splash 36,50
TRASH CRASHES
HCS16TRC Meinl 16" HCS Trash Crash 72,90
HCS18TRC Meinl 18" HCS Trash Crash 89,90
TRASH STACKS
HCS12TRS Meinl 12" HCS Trash Stack 69,90
HCS14TRS Meinl 14" HCS Trash Stack 94,90
HCS16TRS Meinl 16" HCS Trash Stack 129,90
CHINAS
HCS12CH Meinl 12" HCS China 38,00
HCS14CH Meinl 14" HCS China 47,90
HCS16CH Meinl 16" HCS China 64,90
HCS18CH Meinl 18" HCS China 79,90
TRASH CHINAS
HCS16TRCH Meinl 16" HCS Trash China 74,90
HCS18TRCH Meinl 18" HCS Trash China 89,90
HIHATS
HCS13H Meinl 13" HCS Hihat 79,90
HCS14H Meinl 14" HCS Hihat 89,90
HCS15H Meinl 15" HCS Hihat 99,90
CRASHES
HCS14C Meinl 14" HCS Crash 46,90
HCS16C Meinl 16" HCS Crash 62,90
HCS18C Meinl 18" HCS Crash 78,90
CRASH-RIDES
HCS18CR Meinl 18" HCS Crash-Ride 79,90
HCS20CR Meinl 20" HCS Crash-Ride 92,90
RIDES
HCS20R Meinl 20" HCS Ride 94,90
HCS22R Meinl 22" HCS Ride 109,90
BIG BELL RIDE
HCS18BBR Meinl 18" HCS Big Bell Ride 89,90
SMACK STACK
New HCS024SM Meinl 10"/12"/14" Smack Stack 149,00
New HCS80246SM Meinl 8"/10"/12"/14"/16" Smack Stack 249,00
CYMBAL SETS
HCS1418 Meinl HCS Basic Cymbal Set 159,00
HCS141620 Meinl HCS Complete Cymbal Set 229,00
HCS14161820 Meinl HCS Expanded Cymbal Set 299,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
AC-6CRASHER Meinl 6"/6" Artist Concept Model Crasher Hats - Benny Greb 449,00
AC-CRASHER Meinl 8"/8" Artist Concept Crasher Hats - Benny Greb 579,00
AC-TE1 Meinl 8"/10" Artist Concept Model Temporal 1 Stack - Matt Garstka 329,00
AC-TE2 Meinl 10"/10" Artist Concept Model Temporal 2 Stack - Matt Garstka 349,00
AC-FAT Meinl 18"/16"Artist Concept Fat Stack - Matt Garstka 669,00
AC-DEEP Meinl 18"/18"Artist Concept Deep Hats - Anika Nilles 769,00
AC-SUPER Meinl 18"/18"Artist Concept Super Stack - Thomas Lang 389,00
AC-DOUBLEDOWN Meinl 17"/18" Artist Concept Double Down Stack - Matt Halpern 699,00
AC-BABY Meinl 10"/12" Artist Concept Model Baby Stack - Luke Holland 269,00
AC-BULLET Meinl 12"/16"Artist Concept Bullet Stack - Luke Holland 399,00
FX HATS
GX-8FXH Meinl 8" Generation X FX Hat 179,00
GX-10FXH Meinl 10" Generation X FX Hat 189,00
TRASH HAT
GX-12/14TH Meinl 12"/14" Generation X Trash Hat 212,00
X-TREME STACK
GX-12/14XTS Meinl 12"/14" Generation X X-treme Stack 212,00
DRUMBALS
GX-8DB Meinl 8" Generation X Drumbal 47,00
GX-10DB Meinl 10" Generation X Drumbal 49,00
ELECTRO STACKS
GX-08/10ES Meinl 8"/10" Generation X Electro Stack 148,00
GX-10/12ES Meinl 10"/12" Generation X Electro Stack 169,00
JINGLE FILTER CHINAS
GX-10FCH-J Meinl 10" Generation X Jingle Filter China 84,00
GX-12FCH-J Meinl 12" Generation X Jingle Filter China 98,00
GX-14FCH-J Meinl 14" Generation X Jingle Filter China 122,00
FILTER CHINAS
GX-8FCH Meinl 8" Generation X Filter China 72,00
GX-10FCH Meinl 10" Generation X Filter China 80,00
GX-12FCH Meinl 12" Generation X Filter China 94,00
GX-14FCH Meinl 14" Generation X Filter China 119,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
THIN
SY-16T Meinl 16" Symphonic Cymbals Thin (Pair) 599,00
SY-18T Meinl 18" Symphonic Cymbals Thin (Pair) 719,00
SY-20T Meinl 20" Symphonic Cymbals Thin (Pair) 889,00
SY-22T Meinl 22" Symphonic Cymbals Thin (Pair) 1.099,00
MEDIUM
SY-16M Meinl 16" Symphonic Cymbals Medium (Pair) 599,00
SY-18M Meinl 18" Symphonic Cymbals Medium (Pair) 719,00
SY-20M Meinl 20" Symphonic Cymbals Medium (Pair) 889,00
SY-22M Meinl 22" Symphonic Cymbals Medium (Pair) 1.099,00
MEDIUM HEAVY
SY-19MH Meinl 19" Symphonic Cymbals Medium Heavy (Pair) 819,00
HEAVY
SY-16H Meinl 16" Symphonic Cymbals Heavy (Pair) 599,00
SY-18H Meinl 18" Symphonic Cymbals Heavy (Pair) 719,00
SY-20H Meinl 20" Symphonic Cymbals Heavy (Pair) 889,00
SY-22H Meinl 22" Symphonic Cymbals Heavy (Pair) 1.099,00
EXTRA HEAVY
SY-20EH Meinl 20" Symphonic Cymbals Extra Heavy (Pair) 889,00
SY-22EH Meinl 22" Symphonic Cymbals Extra Heavy (Pair) 1.099,00
CYMBAL STAND
TMHCS Meinl Hand Cymbal Stand 149,00
TMSCS Meinl Suspended Cymbal Stand 149,00
ACCESSORIES
BR1 Meinl Leather Handles 28,90
SUSPENDED CYMBALS
SY-14SUS Meinl 14" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 225,00
SY-16SUS Meinl 16" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 320,00
SY-17SUS Meinl 17" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 340,00
SY-18SUS Meinl 18" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 380,00
SY-20SUS Meinl 20" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 480,00
SY-22SUS Meinl 22" Symphonic Suspended Cymbal 560,00
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
B12
MA-B12-16M Meinl 16" Professional Range B12  (Pair) 499,00
MA-B12-18M Meinl 18" Professional Range B12  (Pair) 599,00
B10
MA-B10-16M Meinl 16" Professional Range B10  (Pair) 439,00
MA-B10-20M Meinl 20" Professional Range B10  (Pair) 599,00
ARENA
MA-AR-16 Meinl 16" Professional Range Arena  (Pair) 329,00
MA-AR-18 Meinl 18" Professional Range Arena  (Pair) 399,00
MA-AR-18DA Meinl 18" Professional Range Arena Dark (Pair) 399,00
BRONZE
MA-BO-14M Meinl 14" Student Range Bronze (Pair) 154,00
MA-BO-16M Meinl 16" Student Range Bronze (Pair) 199,00
MA-BO-18M Meinl 18" Student Range Bronze (Pair) 239,00
BRASS
MA-BR-13M Meinl 13" Student Range Brass (Pair) 89,90
MA-BR-14M Meinl 14"Student Range Brass (Pair) 99,90
MA-BR-16M Meinl 16" Student Range Brass (Pair) 139,90
MA-BR-18M Meinl 18" Student Range Brass (Pair) 169,90
LEATHER STRAPS
BR5 Meinl Leather Cymbal Handles 49,90
BR3 Meinl Standard Cymbal Straps 19,90
BR2 Meinl Marching Cymbal Straps 10,90

MPP-12-TL Meinl 12" Thomas Lang Practice Pad 49,90
MPP-12-JB Meinl 12" Jawbreaker Practice Pad 49,90
MSTP Meinl 12" Split Tone Pad By Anika Nilles 69,90
DYNAMIC PEDAL PAD
MPPS Meinl Practice Pad Stand 22,90
DYNAMIC PEDAL PAD
MDPP Meinl Dynamic Pedal Pad 99,90
MDPPA Meinl Dynamic Pedal Pad Attachment 29,90
KNEE PAD MOUNT
MKPM Meinl Knee Pad Mount 26,90
unverbindliche Preisempfehlung / manufacturer's suggested retail price
Series Model Description Euro
Cymbal Mutes & Drum Mutes
MKPP-4 Meinl 4" Knee Pad 21,90
Cymbal Mutes & Drum Mutes
MCM-14 Meinl 14" Cymbal Mute 23,90
MCM-16 Meinl 16" Cymbal Mute 10,90
MCM-18 Meinl 18" Cymbal Mute 11,50
MCM-20 Meinl 20" Cymbal Mute 11,90
MCM-141620 Meinl Cymbal Mute Set 14" / 16" / 20" 42,90
MCM-14161820 Meinl Cymbal Mute Set 14" / 16" / 18" / 20" 49,90
MDM-10 Meinl 10" Drum Mute 9,90
MDM-12 Meinl 12" Drum Mute 10,90
MDM-13 Meinl 13" Drum Mute 13,90
MDM-14 Meinl 14" Drum Mute 15,90
MDM-16 Meinl 16" Drum Mute 20,90
MDM-18 Meinl 18" Drum Mute 21,90
MDM-10121414 Meinl Drum Mute Set 10" / 12" / 14" / 14" 49,90
MDM-10121416 Meinl Drum Mute Set 10" / 12" / 14" / 16" 54,90
MDM-12131416 Meinl Drum Mute Set 12" / 13" / 14" / 16" 59,90
DRUM RUGS